
Finca Más Parés, a 14th Century
Farmhouse

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

Reference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESGER0001

3.950.000€

4357 sqm

8

4

Brunyola
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Local property tax

Estate area 126 ha

Not specified

Not specifiedCondominium fee
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